"HOSPITALITY ROOM RENTAL AGREEMENT" 

(Seating Capacity 50) 

The undersigned agrees to rent from the Knights of Columbus #624 their Hospitality Room, together with the use of the 

tables and chairs therein and agrees to pay therefore the sum of Two Hundred and twenty-five dollars ($225.00). 

Note: Hospitality Room Rental. It is the renter's responsibility to clean off tables and put trash in 
containers when function concludes. Failure to do so will result in a clean-up charge of Twenty-five dollars ($25.00) to be 

deducted from your security deposit.